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1105987-19
1107892-20
0432-439-16
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08:40:58
08:41:52
08:41:54
08:43:22
08:43:24
08:43:26
08:43:37
08:49:30
08:48:22
08:51:40
08:51:45
08:51:59
08:49:59
08:50:11
08:51:37
08:56:30
08:50:29
08:53:37
08:55:01
08:55:12
08:55:22
08:54:25
08:55:57
08:56:03
08:56:28
08:56:57
08:57:38
08:57:41
08:56:04
08:57:27
08:57:50
09:02:44
08:59:14
08:59:41
08:59:53
09:02:53
09:01:01
09:01:02
09:00:59
09:03:40
09:02:10
09:03:46
09:09:01
09:02:55
09:03:44
09:05:48
09:04:07
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09:07:45
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02:42:10
02:43:34
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02:43:49
02:49:46
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02:50:17
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1073.84
1072.25
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1052.24
1045.24
1045.09
1041.23
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3.226
6.452
9.677
12.903
16.129
19.355
22.581
25.806
29.032
32.258
35484
38.710
41.935
45.161
48.387
51613
54.839
58.065
61.290
64.516
67.742
70.968
74.194
77419
80.645
83.871
87.097
90.323
93.548
96.774
100.000
103.226
106.452
109.677
112.903
116.129
119.355
122.581
125.806
129.032
132.258
135.484
138.710
141.935
145.161
148.387
151.613
154.839
158.065
161.290
164.516
167.742
170.968
174.194
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(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
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1.560 0.000
3.120 0.000
4.680 0.000
6.240 0.000
7.800 0.000
9.360 0.000
10.920 0.000
18.721 0.000
20.281 0.000
23.401 0.000
24.961 0.000
26.521 0.000
28.081 0.000
29.641 0.000
31.201 0.000
32.761 0.000
34.321 0.000
39.002 0.000
42.122 0.000
43.682 0.000
46.802 0.000
48.362 0.000
49.922 0.000
51.482 0.000
56.162 0.000
57.722 0.000
60.842 0.000
62.402 0.000
63.963 0.000
68.643 0.000
70.203 0.000
71.763 0.000
76.443 0.000
78.003 0.000
79.563 0.000
81.123 0.000
85.803 0.000
87.363 0.000
88.924 0.000
92.044 0.000
93.604 0.000
95.164 0.000
96.724 0.000
101.404 0.000
102.964 0.000
104.524  0.000
106.084 0.000
110.764  0.000
112.324  0.000
115.445 0.000
120.125 0.000
126.365 0.000
127.925 0.000
129.485 0.000
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Moponan B.M.
MogonaH B.M.
MogonsH B.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHtok T.M.
Moponan B.M.

Umirenb B.B.

PomaHtok T.M.
PomaHtok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.

LLmirens B.B.
LLnmko 1.B.

Moponan B.M.
YewukiBcbkuia B.1.

LLmirens B.b.

MoponanH B.M.
PomaHntok T.M.
Pomanrok T.M.
PomaHtok M.I1.
MogonsH B.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHtok T.M.
Moponan B.M.
MogonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
MogonanH B.M.
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LLnmko 1.B.
KyuepeHko B
lweHko B.M.
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08:59:12
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09:27:38
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09:26:50
09:29:13
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09:34:32
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09:35:22
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09:30:20
10:08:05
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11:06:41
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11:59:20
12:07:52
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03:13:58
03:13:03
03:20:58
03:16:21
03:15:26
03:22:06
03:22:10
02:52:27
03:23:28
02:54:27
03:45:20
03:23:21
03:25:02
03:47:18
03:23:27
02:59:28
03:26:29
03:31:25
03:24:41
03:27:54
03:28:24
03:27:08
03:29:29
03:35:35
03:34:20
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953.93
952.40
951.87
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950.83
94547
939.93
923.31
921.09
919.51
915.33
914.87
913.66
913.06
909.92
907.53
900.93
898.77
895.94
894.12
892.34
879.62
877.98
87730
863.18
837.98
833.60
831.02
817.56
814.45
807.82
807.13
804.71
797.68
797.66
797.32
795.77
783.86
783.80
783.04
778.59
759.34
757.46
73343
732.87
726.98
714.08
701.64
670.78
614.34
606.01
570.25
529.79
529.33
524.38
522.70
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80.33
80.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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PomaHtok T.M.

YewukiBcbkuia B.l.

PomaHtok T.M.
PomaHtok T.M.
MogonsH B.M.

YeuwukiBcbkuii Bl

MogonsaH B.M.
KyuepeHko B

YewukiBcbkuia B.1.
YeuwukiBcbkuii B.1.

Aipyp B.

YeLwukiBcbkuia B.l.

Aigyp-2
CauctyH B.B.
MogonsH B.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.
CauctyH B.B.
KyuepeHko B

fipyp B.
Pomantok T1.11.

YewukiBcbkuia B.1.

Lnmko 1.B.
MoponaH B.M.
MogonsaH B.M.
Wmirens B.B.
MogonaH B.M.

YeuwukiBcbkuii B.I.

PomaHrtok T.M.
Pomanrok M.11.
Pomanrok IM.11.
KyuepeHko B
MoponaH B.M.
KyuepeHko B
Pomanrok IM.11.

YelwukiBcbkui B.1.

PomaHntok T.M.
Pomanrok IM.11.
Pomantok M.I1.
KyuepeHko B
Pomantok M.I1.
MoaonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
PomaHntok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
Pomantok M.I1.
CauctyH B.B.
Aipyp B.
PomaHtok T.M.
Pomanrok IM.11.
Jipyp B.

PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.
MoaonsH B.M.
Moponan C.B.
MogonsaH B.M.
Pomanrok IM.11.
CauctyH B.I.

YeuwukiBcbkuii B.1.

Aipyp B.
Moponan C.B.
Pomanrok IM.11.

YewukiBcbkuia B.l.

YewukiBcbkuia B.l.

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA



1106434-19 1 192373  12:29:31  06:29:41 493.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 YewxiBcbkuii B.I. BiHHMLA
1105986-19 0 187303 12:35:14  06:35:30 473.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MogonsaH B.M. BiHHMLA
1107416-20 1 192373 13:05:18 07:05:28 452.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 YewxiBcbkuii B.I. BiHHMLA
1106428-19 1 188531 12:57:19  06:57:31 451.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Pomantok .11, BiHHMLA
1107879-20 1 187303 13:33:30 07:33:46 412.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MogonsaH B.M. BiHHMLSA
1107778-20 0 187.303  15:09:03  09:09:19 340.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Moponsax B.M. BiHHMLA
1107769-20 1 187303 15:55:44  09:56:00 314.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mogonsax B.M. BiHHMLA
1107901-20 1 187.303 16:18:44  10:19:00 302.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Moagonsax B.M. BiHHMLA

18.02.2026 10:19:10



